U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 04/2014
STATE:RHODE ISLAND

PROGRAM
Providence-Fall River, RI-MA HUD Metro FMR Area

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Westerly-Hopkinton-New Shoreham, RI HUD Metro FMR Area
LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Newport-Middleton-Portsmouth, RI HUD Metro FMR Area
LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

* Adjusted Low HOME Rent or High HOME Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harmless rent.
For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

EFFICIENCY

662
704%*

663
662
841

624
624*

571
750
955

791
895

895
791
1009

1 BR

709
791*

748
709
9203

779
779%

710
803
1024

848
943*

901
848
1082

2 BR

851
945%*

913
851
1084

963
1001~*

960
963
1231

1017
1170%*

1119
1017
1301

2014 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

983
1137

1137
983
1244

1113
1208

1208
1113
1414

1175
1494

1649
1175
1494

1096
1361

1361
1096
1369

1241
1511

1511
1241
1558

1311
1646

1982
1311
1646

1210
1491

1565
1210
1491

1370
1700

1738
1370
1700

1446
1798

2279
1446
1798

1323
1614

1769
1323
1614

1498
1842

1964
1498
1842

1582
1950

2577
1582
1950
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